10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

General Manager

District Engineer I

Administrative Services Manager
Collection System/Safety Manager
Plant Manager Il

Operator, Grade IlI

Environmental Services Director
Operator, Grade IlI

Leadperson Line Worker
Environmental Specialist Grade, IlI
Operator, Grade IlI

Line Maintenance. Worker, Grade Il
Operator, Grade |

Line Maintenance. Worker, Grade |
Line Maintenance. Worker, Grade |
Personnel and Acct Tech

Building and Ground Maintenance.

Worker
Operator, Grade I

Other Positions Held Special District

Las Gallinas Valley Sanitary
District (Marin)

Las Gallinas Valley Sanitary
District (Marin)
Las Gallinas Valley Sanitary
District (Marin)
Las Gallinas Valley Sanitary
District (Marin)
Las Gallinas Valley Sanitary
District (Marin)
Las Gallinas Valley Sanitary
District (Marin)
Las Gallinas Valley Sanitary
District (Marin)
Las Gallinas Valley Sanitary
District (Marin)
Las Gallinas Valley Sanitary
District (Marin)
Las Gallinas Valley Sanitary
District (Marin)
Las Gallinas Valley Sanitary
District (Marin)
Las Gallinas Valley Sanitary
District (Marin)
Las Gallinas Valley Sanitary
District (Marin)
Las Gallinas Valley Sanitary
District (Marin)
Las Gallinas Valley Sanitary
District (Marin)
Las Gallinas Valley Sanitary
District (Marin)
Las Gallinas Valley Sanitary
District (Marin)

Las Gallinas Valley Sanitary
District (Marin)

Department
Admin

Engineering

Admin

Collections

Operations

Operations

Lab

Operations

Collections

Lab

Operations

Collections

Operations

Collections

Collections

Admin

Engineering

Operations

Total Wages

$225,092

$164,924

$156,874

$155,164

$123,610

$117,932

$117,415

$105,828

$94,121

$91,264

$90,373

$85,545

$80,315

$76,660

$59,841

$56,176

$53,805

$45,274



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

District Administrative Assistant

Operator, Grade IlI

Assistant Engineer

Administrative Financial Specialist |

Collection System/Safety Manager

District Administrative Assistant

Board of Director

Board of Director

Board of Director

Board of Director

Board of Director

Operator, Grade Il

Las Gallinas Valley Sanitary
District (Marin)

Las Gallinas Valley Sanitary
District (Marin)
Las Gallinas Valley Sanitary
District (Marin)
Las Gallinas Valley Sanitary
District (Marin)
Las Gallinas Valley Sanitary
District (Marin)
Las Gallinas Valley Sanitary
District (Marin)
Las Gallinas Valley Sanitary
District (Marin)
Las Gallinas Valley Sanitary
District (Marin)
Las Gallinas Valley Sanitary
District (Marin)
Las Gallinas Valley Sanitary
District (Marin)
Las Gallinas Valley Sanitary
District (Marin)

Las Gallinas Valley Sanitary
District (Marin)

Admin

Operations

Engineering

Admin

Collections

Admin

Board

Board

Board

Board

Board

Operations

$41,814

$40,616

$27,776

$17,537

$16,144

$16,012

$10,613

$10,613

$10,613

$9,855

$9,603

$9,582



