	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	General Manager		Las Gallinas Valley Sanitary District (Marin)	Admin	\$225,092
2.	District Engineer II		Las Gallinas Valley Sanitary District (Marin)	Engineering	\$164,924
3.	Administrative Services Manager		Las Gallinas Valley Sanitary District (Marin)	Admin	\$156,874
4.	Collection System/Safety Manager		Las Gallinas Valley Sanitary District (Marin)	Collections	\$155,164
5.	Plant Manager II		Las Gallinas Valley Sanitary District (Marin)	Operations	\$123,610
6.	Operator, Grade III		Las Gallinas Valley Sanitary District (Marin)	Operations	\$117,932
7.	Environmental Services Director		Las Gallinas Valley Sanitary District (Marin)	Lab	\$117,415
8.	Operator, Grade III		Las Gallinas Valley Sanitary District (Marin)	Operations	\$105,828
9.	Leadperson Line Worker		Las Gallinas Valley Sanitary District (Marin)	Collections	\$94,121
10.	Environmental Specialist Grade, III		Las Gallinas Valley Sanitary District (Marin)	Lab	\$91,264
11.	Operator, Grade III		Las Gallinas Valley Sanitary District (Marin)	Operations	\$90,373
12.	Line Maintenance. Worker, Grade II		Las Gallinas Valley Sanitary District (Marin)	Collections	\$85,545
13.	Operator, Grade I		Las Gallinas Valley Sanitary District (Marin)	Operations	\$80,315
14.	Line Maintenance. Worker, Grade I		Las Gallinas Valley Sanitary District (Marin)	Collections	\$76,660
15.	Line Maintenance. Worker, Grade I		Las Gallinas Valley Sanitary District (Marin)	Collections	\$59,841
16.	Personnel and Acct Tech		Las Gallinas Valley Sanitary District (Marin)	Admin	\$56,176
17.	Building and Ground Maintenance. Worker		Las Gallinas Valley Sanitary District (Marin)	Engineering	\$53,805
18.	Operator, Grade III		Las Gallinas Valley Sanitary District (Marin)	Operations	\$45,274

19.	District Administrative Assistant	Las Gallinas Valley Sanitary District (Marin)	Admin	\$41,814
20.	Operator, Grade III	Las Gallinas Valley Sanitary District (Marin)	Operations	\$40,616
21.	Assistant Engineer	Las Gallinas Valley Sanitary District (Marin)	Engineering	\$27,776
22.	Administrative Financial Specialist I	Las Gallinas Valley Sanitary District (Marin)	Admin	\$17,537
23.	Collection System/Safety Manager	Las Gallinas Valley Sanitary District (Marin)	Collections	\$16,144
24.	District Administrative Assistant	Las Gallinas Valley Sanitary District (Marin)	Admin	\$16,012
25.	Board of Director	Las Gallinas Valley Sanitary District (Marin)	Board	\$10,613
26.	Board of Director	Las Gallinas Valley Sanitary District (Marin)	Board	\$10,613
27.	Board of Director	Las Gallinas Valley Sanitary District (Marin)	Board	\$10,613
28.	Board of Director	Las Gallinas Valley Sanitary District (Marin)	Board	\$9,855
29.	Board of Director	Las Gallinas Valley Sanitary District (Marin)	Board	\$9,603
30.	Operator, Grade II	Las Gallinas Valley Sanitary District (Marin)	Operations	\$9,582